RAN CAT
K RANK
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 1
7 6
8 1
9 1
10 2
11 7
12 8
13 2

BIB

439

440

446

463

444

456

464

441

455

450

445

442

461

ATHLET

OPYTANIQTH MAPTAPITA MIMIXAX
NIKOAAOZ KAPATANNHZ AHMHTPIOX
KOYMIOYPAZ AIONYZOZ

MAITEAAY AHMHTPHXZ KAXOYMHZ
ZOTHPIOZ TQTOMOYAQY AEXZTOINA
BEANIAHZ MANATFIQTHX

KAPAKQXTAZ NIKOAAOZ KOYTPOYMITAZ
XPHZTOZ ZYTOIMNANNHZ APHZ PHTA
KOPNHAIA

TXEAHZ XPHZTOZXZ KAKOI'IANNHZ MANOZX
XPIZTOYAHZ TIQPTOX MAZTOY ANTPIA

ANAZXTAZIOY EYAITEAIA KOKKOPE APETH
2IAMETHX XAPHZ AAMZEAAAPI
ANE=ANAPOX

ANTQNOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ TZIKPAZ
KQXZTAZ AEAAA IQANNHX TZAMHZ
BAZIAHZ

NAMNAXPHZTOXZ OP®ANOY ZOYPOZ
ABAEPHZ

AZHMAKOMOYAOQOY MAPINA-MAPIA
ZQIronoyAQY EYMOP®IA TPANTA
KQNZTANTINA KIOPPI IAIP

ZOYTANEAHZ ANTQONHZ ZOYTANEAH
KATEPINA ZOYTANEAH MAPTH
ZOYIFANEAHZ TQPIroz

OYTIAH IFNOYAH TAZIA EAAH AGENTOYAH
FMQTA ®YTIAH FOYAH

KOAOKAZ ZTEAIOZ KOAOKA EIPHNH
KAAOTMITA AHMHTPA MOAYZOX
EYAITEAOXZ

POMOTIA KONZTANTINA ZQIrOrNMoYAQOY
FAAHNH AAZKAAOY MAPIA
ZOTHPOMOYAOX KONXTANTINOX

TZOYMIMAKOY APTIAN MMAIPAM
AXMETOIAOY

GEN

M

-

M

M

CAT

MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

ANAPQON

MIXED

FYNAIKQON

OIK

NYNAIKQN

MIXED

MIXED

ANAPQON

CLUB

Avayév

Avayév

Avayév

PAKOY

Avayév

EATA
Ccou

Avayév

OIKOIE

Yioulis
Run

Avayév

Avayév

TOTAL
TIME

0:12:26

0:12:31

0:12:39

0:12:56

0:14:01

0:15:24

0:16:04

0:16:36

0:16:37

0:18:43

0:19:02

0:19:19

0:19:25

START

0:00:01

0:00:01

0:00:01

0:00:01

0:00:03

0:00:04

0:00:01

0:00:01

0:00:01

0:00:01

0:00:01

0:00:03

0:00:01

ATH1 ATH2

0:03:21 0:02:53

0:03:25 0:02:54

0:03:23 0:03:01

0:03:23 0:03:34

0:03:23 0:03:51

0:03:54 0:04:05

0:03:48 0:04:26

0:04:09 0:04:42

0:03:26 0:04:26

0:04:38 0:04:46

0:04:10 0:05:19

0:04:14 0:05:24

0:04:51 0:04:27

ATH4

0:03:07

0:03:09

0:03:03

0:02:55

0:03:10

0:04:04

0:03:44

0:03:23

0:04:48

0:04:47

0:04:43

0:04:16

0:04:42



